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We believe that heating should be an integral part 

of your home, not just for practical reasons but 

to transform your space into a comfortable and 

stylish area.

That’s why we have introduced the new 

DESIGNLINE collection of special finishes and 

RAL colours. With colours and textures inspired 

by nature, DESIGNLINE adds luxury without 

affecting comfort.

Through the use of metals and textures like gold, 

copper and marble, alongside colours like ruby 

reds and cool greys, we’ve created beautiful 

heating solutions designed with you in mind.
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MODELS ELEMENTS POWER FINISH EAN CODE T.P.

AMAZON
Green oxide

DIA0330ROV 3 330 W Green oxide 8436580776790 £ 492

DIA0550ROV 5 550 W Green oxide 8436580776806 £ 625

DIA0770ROV 7 770 W Green oxide 8436580776813 £ 759

DIA0990ROV 9 990 W Green oxide 8436580776820 £ 894

DIA1210ROV 11 1,210 W Green oxide 8436580776837 £ 1,034

DIA1430ROV 13 1,430 W Green oxide 8436580776844 £ 1,167

DIA1600ROV 15 1,600 W Green oxide 8436580776851 £ 1,300
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AMAZON
green oxide

Towel rail available
with the same finish.
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DETROIT
smooth oxide
Towel rail available
with the same finish.
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MODELS ELEMENTS POWER FINISH EAN CODE T.P.

DETROIT
Smooth oxide

DIA0330ROL 3 330 W Smooth oxide 8436580776721 £ 492

DIA0550ROL 5 550 W Smooth oxide 8436580776738 £ 625

DIA0770ROL 7 770 W Smooth oxide 8436580776745 £ 759

DIA0990ROL 9 990 W Smooth oxide 8436580776752 £ 894

DIA1210ROL 11 1,210 W Smooth oxide 8436580776769 £ 1,034

DIA1430ROL 13 1,430 W Smooth oxide 8436580776776 £ 1,167

DIA1600ROL 15 1,600 W Smooth oxide 8436580776783 £ 1,300
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MODELS ELEMENTS POWER FINISH EAN CODE T.P.

SAHARA
Copper satin

DIA0330RCS 3 330 W Copper satin 8436580776301 £ 534

DIA0550RCS 5 550 W Copper satin 8436580776318 £ 695

DIA0770RCS 7 770 W Copper satin 8436580776325 £ 858

DIA0990RCS 9 990 W Copper satin 8436580776332 £ 1,021

DIA1210RCS 11 1,210 W Copper satin 8436580776349 £ 1,189

DIA1430RCS 13 1,430 W Copper satin 8436580776356 £ 1,350

DIA1600RCS 15 1,600 W Copper satin 8436580776363 £ 1,511
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SAHARA
copper satin

Towel rail available
with the same finish.
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TOKYO
satin oxide
Towel rail available
with the same finish.
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MODELS ELEMENTS POWER FINISH EAN CODE T.P.

TOKYO
Satin oxide

DIA0330ROX 3 330 W Satin oxide 8436580776028 £ 534

DIA0550ROX 5 550 W Satin oxide 8436580776035 £ 695

DIA0770ROX 7 770 W Satin oxide 8436580776042 £ 858

DIA0990ROX 9 990 W Satin oxide 8436580776059 £ 1,021

DIA1210ROX 11 1,210 W Satin oxide 8436580776066 £ 1,189

DIA1430ROX 13 1,430 W Satin oxide 8436580776073 £ 1,350

DIA1600ROX 15 1,600 W Satin oxide 8436580776080 £ 1,511
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MODELS ELEMENTS POWER FINISH EAN CODE T.P.

HAVANA
Satin black gold

DIA0330ROE 3 330 W Satin black gold 8435556120940 £ 534

DIA0550ROE 5 550 W Satin black gold 8435556120957 £ 695

DIA0770ROE 7 770 W Satin black gold 8435556120964 £ 858

DIA0990ROE 9 990 W Satin black gold 8435556120971 £ 1,021

DIA1210ROE 11 1,210 W Satin black gold 8435556120988 £ 1,189

DIA1430ROE 13 1,430 W Satin black gold 8435556120995 £ 1,350

DIA1600ROE 15 1,600 W Satin black gold 8435556121008 £ 1,511
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HAVANA
satin black gold

Towel rail available
with the same finish.
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MALDIVES
black copper
Towel rail available
with the same finish.
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MODELS ELEMENTS POWER FINISH EAN CODE T.P.

MALDIVES
Black copper

DIA0330RCM 3 330 W Black copper 8436580776585 £ 542

DIA0550RCM 5 550 W Black copper 8436580776592 £ 708

DIA0770RCM 7 770 W Black copper 8436580776608 £ 875

DIA0990RCM 9 990 W Black copper 8436580776615 £ 1,044

DIA1210RCM 11 1,210 W Black copper 8436580776622 £ 1,217

DIA1430RCM 13 1,430 W Black copper 8436580776639 £ 1,382

DIA1600RCM 15 1,600 W Black copper 8436580776646 £ 1,549
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MODELS ELEMENTS POWER FINISH EAN CODE T.P.

DAMASCUS
Antique gold

DIA0330RCV 3 330 W Antique gold 8436580776516 £ 542

DIA0550RCV 5 550 W Antique gold 8436580776523 £ 708

DIA0770RCV 7 770 W Antique gold 8436580776530 £ 875

DIA0990RCV 9 990 W Antique gold 8436580776547 £ 1,044

DIA1210RCV 11 1,210 W Antique gold 8436580776554 £ 1,217

DIA1430RCV 13 1,430 W Antique gold 8436580776561 £ 1,382

DIA1600RCV 15 1,600 W Antique gold 8436580776578 £ 1,549
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DAMASCUS
antique gold
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GLACIER
white marble
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MODELS ELEMENTS POWER FINISH EAN CODE T.P.

GLACIER
White marble

DIA0330RMM 3 330 W White marble 8436580776653 £ 542

DIA0550RMM 5 550 W White marble 8436580776660 £ 708

DIA0770RMM 7 770 W White marble 8436580776677 £ 875

DIA0990RMM 9 990 W White marble 8436580776684 £ 1,044

DIA1210RMM 11 1,210 W White marble 8436580776691 £ 1,217

DIA1430RMM 13 1,430 W White marble 8436580776707 £ 1,382

DIA1600RMM 15 1,600 W White marble 8436580776714 £ 1,549
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RAL 3000
Flame red

RAL 7038
Agate grey

RAL 1013
Oyster white

RAL 7042
Traffic grey A

RAL 3032
Pearl ruby red

RAL 1035
Pearl beige

RAL 7010
Tarpaulin grey

RAL 5024
Pastel blue

RAL COLOURS
Powder coated
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MODELS ELEMENTS POWER COLOUR EAN CODE T.P.

RAL 1013 DIR03R1013T 3 330 W Oyster white 8435556120384 £ 382

Oyster white DIR05R1013T 5 550 W Oyster white 8435556120391 £ 482

DIR07R1013T 7 770 W Oyster white 8435556120407 £ 600

DIR09R1013T 9 990 W Oyster white 8435556120414 £ 683

DIR11R1013T 11 1,210 W Oyster white 8435556120421 £ 759

DIR13R1013T 13 1,430 W Oyster white 8435556120438 £ 839

DIR15R1013T 15 1,600 W Oyster white 8435556120445 £ 935

RAL 1035 DIR03R1035T 3 330 W Pearl beige 8435556120803 £ 382

Pearl beige DIR05R1035T 5 550 W Pearl beige 8435556120810 £ 482

DIR07R1035T 7 770 W Pearl beige 8435556120827 £ 600

DIR09R1035T 9 990 W Pearl beige 8435556120834 £ 683 

DIR11R1035T 11 1,210 W Pearl beige 8435556120841  £ 759 

DIR13R1035T 13 1,430 W Pearl beige 8435556120858  £ 839

DIR15R1035T 15 1,600 W Pearl beige 8435556120865  £ 935

RAL 3000 DIR03R3000T 3 330 W Flame red 8435556120452  £ 382 

Flame red DIR05R3000T 5 550 W Flame red 8435556120469  £ 482

DIR07R3000T 7 770 W Flame red 8435556120476  £ 600

DIR09R3000T 9 990 W Flame red 8435556120483  £ 683 

DIR11R3000T 11 1,210 W Flame red 8435556120490 £ 759

DIR13R3000T 13 1,430 W Flame red 8435556120506 £ 839

DIR15R3000T 15 1,600 W Flame red 8435556120513 £ 935

RAL 3032 DIR03R3032T 3 330 W Pearl ruby red 8435556120872 £ 382

Pearl ruby red DIR05R3032T 5 550 W Pearl ruby red 8435556120889 £ 482

DIR07R3032T 7 770 W Pearl ruby red 8435556120896 £ 600

DIR09R3032T 9 990 W Pearl ruby red 8435556120902 £ 683

DIR11R3032T 11 1,210 W Pearl ruby red 8435556120919 £ 759

DIR13R3032T 13 1,430 W Pearl ruby red 8435556120926 £ 839

DIR15R3032T 15 1,600 W Pearl ruby red 8435556120933 £ 935

RAL 5024 DIR03R5024T 3 330 W Pastel blue 8435556120520 £ 382

Pastel blue DIR05R5024T 5 550 W Pastel blue 8435556120537 £ 482

DIR07R5024T 7 770 W Pastel blue 8435556120544 £ 600

DIR09R5024T 9 990 W Pastel blue 8435556120551 £ 683

DIR11R5024T 11 1,210 W Pastel blue 8435556120568 £ 759

DIR13R5024T 13 1,430 W Pastel blue 8435556120575 £ 839

DIR15R5024T 15 1,600 W Pastel blue 8435556120582 £ 935

RAL 7038 DIR03R7038T 3 330 W Agate grey 8435556120599 £ 382

Agate grey DIR05R7038T 5 550 W Agate grey 8435556120605 £ 482

DIR07R7038T 7 770 W Agate grey 8435556120612 £ 600

DIR09R7038T 9 990 W Agate grey 8435556120629 £ 683

DIR11R7038T 11 1,210 W Agate grey 8435556120636 £ 759

DIR13R7038T 13 1,430 W Agate grey 8435556120643 £ 839

DIR15R7038T 15 1,600 W Agate grey 8435556120650 £ 935

RAL 7042 DIR03R7042T 3 330 W Traffic grey A 8435556120735 £ 382

Traffic grey A DIR05R7042T 5 550 W Traffic grey A 8435556120742 £ 482

DIR07R7042T 7 770 W Traffic grey A 8435556120759 £ 600

DIR09R7042T 9 990 W Traffic grey A 8435556120766 £ 683

DIR11R7042T 11 1,210 W Traffic grey A 8435556120773 £ 759

DIR13R7042T 13 1,430 W Traffic grey A 8435556120780 £ 839

DIR15R7042T 15 1,600 W Traffic grey A 8435556120797 £ 935

RAL 7010 DIR03R7010T 3 330 W Tarpaulin grey 8435556120667 £ 382

Tarpaulin grey DIR05R7010T 5 550 W Tarpaulin grey 8435556120674 £ 482

DIR07R7010T 7 770 W Tarpaulin grey 8435556120681 £ 600

DIR09R7010T 9 990 W Tarpaulin grey 8435556120698 £ 683

DIR11R7010T 11 1,210 W Tarpaulin grey 8435556120704 £ 759

DIR13R7010T 13 1,430 W Tarpaulin grey 8435556120711 £ 839

DIR15R7010T 15 1,600 W Tarpaulin grey 8435556120728 £ 935
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MODELS HEIGHT POWER FINISH EAN CODE T.P.

AMAZON
Green oxide

DTI030AOV 843 mm 300 W Green oxide 8436580778183 £ 943

DTI045AOV 1,161 mm 450 W Green oxide 8436580778190 £ 1,152

DTI060AOV 1,475 mm 600 W Green oxide 8436580778206 £ 1,360

DTI075AOV 1,797 mm 750 W Green oxide 8436580778213 £ 1,481
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AMAZON
green oxide

Radiator available
with the same finish.
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DETROIT
smooth oxide
Radiator available
with the same finish.
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MODELS HEIGHT POWER FINISH EAN CODE T.P.

DETROIT
Smooth oxide

DTI030AOL 843 mm 300 W Smooth oxide 8436580778220 £ 943

DTI045AOL 1,161 mm 450 W Smooth oxide 8436580778237 £ 1,152

DTI060AOL 1,475 mm 600 W Smooth oxide 8436580778244 £ 1,360

DTI075AOL 1,797 mm 750 W Smooth oxide 8436580778251 £ 1,481
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MODELS HEIGHT POWER FINISH EAN CODE T.P.

SAHARA
Copper satin

DTI030ACS 843 mm 300 W Copper satin 8436580778022 £ 1,117

DTI045ACS 1,161 mm 450 W Copper satin 8436580778039 £ 1,393

DTI060ACS 1,475 mm 600 W Copper satin 8436580778046 £ 1,676

DTI075ACS 1,797 mm 750 W Copper satin 8436580778053 £ 1,802
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SAHARA
copper satin

Radiator available
with the same finish.
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TOKYO
satin oxide
Radiator available
with the same finish.
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MODELS HEIGHT POWER FINISH EAN CODE T.P.

TOKYO
Satin oxide

DTI030AOX 843 mm 300 W Satin oxide 8436580777988 £ 1,117

DTI045AOX 1,161 mm 450 W Satin oxide 8436580777995 £ 1,393

DTI060AOX 1,475 mm 600 W Satin oxide 8436580778008 £ 1,676

DTI075AOX 1,797 mm 750 W Satin oxide 8436580778015 £ 1,802
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MODELS HEIGHT POWER FINISH EAN CODE T.P.

HAVANA
Satin black gold

DTI030AOE 843 mm 300 W Satin black gold 8436580774055 £ 1,117

DTI045AOE 1,161 mm 450 W Satin black gold 8436580774062 £ 1,393

DTI060AOE 1,475 mm 600 W Satin black gold 8436580774079 £ 1,676

DTI075AOE 1,797 mm 750 W Satin black gold 8436580774086 £ 1,802
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HAVANA
satin black gold

Radiator available
with the same finish.
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MALDIVES
black copper
Radiator available
with the same finish.
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MODELS HEIGHT POWER FINISH EAN CODE T.P.

MALDIVES
Black copper

DTI030ACM 843 mm 300 W Black copper 8436580778145 £ 1,049

DTI045ACM 1,161 mm 450 W Black copper 8436580778152 £ 1,302

DTI060ACM 1,475 mm 600 W Black copper 8436580778169 £ 1,553

DTI075ACM 1,797 mm 750 W Black copper 8436580778176 £ 1,715
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MODELS HEIGHT POWER FINISH EAN CODE T.P.

ALASKA
Satin nickel

DTI030AOO 843 mm 300 W Satin nickel 8435556121336 £ 1,117

DTI045AOO 1,161 mm 450 W Satin nickel 8435556121343 £ 1,393

DTI060AOO 1,475 mm 600 W Satin nickel 8435556121350 £ 1,676

DTI075AOO 1,797 mm 750 W Satin nickel 8435556121367 £ 1,802
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ALASKA
satin nickel
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AURA
24 carat brilliant gold
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MODELS HEIGHT POWER FINISH EAN CODE T.P.

AURA
24 carat

brilliant gold

DTI030AOB 843 mm 300 W 24 carat brilliant gold 8436580778107 £ 1,167

DTI045AOB 1,161 mm 450 W 24 carat brilliant gold 8436580778114 £ 1,460

DTI060AOB 1,475 mm 600 W 24 carat brilliant gold 8436580778121 £ 1,765

DTI075AOB 1,797 mm 750 W 24 carat brilliant gold 8436580778138 £ 1,860
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RAL 3000
Flame red

RAL 7038
Agate grey

RAL 1013
Oyster white

RAL 7042
Traffic grey A

RAL 3032
Pearl ruby red

RAL 1035
Pearl beige

RAL 7010
Tarpaulin grey

RAL 5024
Pastel blue

RAL COLOURS
Powder coated
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MODELS HEIGHT POWER COLOUR EAN CODE T.P.

RAL 1013 DTI30R1013T 843 mm 300 W Oyster white 8435556121015 £ 689

Oyster white DTI45R1013T 1,161 mm 450 W Oyster white 8435556121022 £ 828

DTI60R1013T 1,475 mm 600 W Oyster white 8435556121039 £ 922

DTI70R1013T 1,797 mm 750 W Oyster white 8435556121046 £ 993

RAL 1035 DTI30R1035T 843 mm 300 W Pearl beige 8435556121251 £ 689

Pearl beige DTI45R1035T 1,161 mm 450 W Pearl beige 8435556121268 £ 828

DTI60R1035T 1,475 mm 600 W Pearl beige 8435556121275 £ 922

DTI70R1035T 1,797 mm 750 W Pearl beige 8435556121282 £ 993

RAL 3000 DTI30R3000T 843 mm 300 W Flame red 8435556121053 £ 689

Flame red DTI45R3000T 1,161 mm 450 W Flame red 8435556121060 £ 828

DTI60R3000T 1,475 mm 600 W Flame red 8435556121077 £ 922

DTI70R3000T 1,797 mm 750 W Flame red 8435556121084 £ 993

RAL 3032 DTI30R3032T 843 mm 300 W Pearl ruby red 8435556121299 £ 689

Pearl ruby red DTI45R3032T 1,161 mm 450 W Pearl ruby red 8435556121305 £ 828

DTI60R3032T 1,475 mm 600 W Pearl ruby red 8435556121312 £ 922

DTI70R3032T 1,797 mm 750 W Pearl ruby red 8435556121329 £ 993

RAL 5024 DTI30R5024T 843 mm 300 W Pastel blue 8435556121091 £ 689

Pastel blue DTI45R5024T 1,161 mm 450 W Pastel blue 8435556121107 £ 828

DTI60R5024T 1,475 mm 600 W Pastel blue 8435556121114 £ 922

DTI70R5024T 1,797 mm 750 W Pastel blue 8435556121121 £ 993

RAL 7038 DTI30R7038T 843 mm 300 W Agate grey 8435556121138 £ 689

Agate grey DTI45R7038T 1,161 mm 450 W Agate grey 8435556121145 £ 828

DTI60R7038T 1,475 mm 600 W Agate grey 8435556121152 £ 922

DTI70R7038T 1,797 mm 750 W Agate grey 8435556121169 £ 993

RAL 7042 DTI30R7042T 843 mm 300 W Traffic grey A 8435556121213 £ 689

Traffic grey A DTI45R7042T 1,161 mm 450 W Traffic grey A 8435556121220 £ 828

DTI60R7042T 1,475 mm 600 W Traffic grey A 8435556121237 £ 922

DTI70R7042T 1,797 mm 750 W Traffic grey A 8435556121244 £ 993

RAL 7010 DTI30R7010T 843 mm 300 W Tarpaulin grey 8435556121176 £ 689

Tarpaulin grey DTI45R7010T 1,161 mm 450 W Tarpaulin grey 8435556121183 £ 828

DTI60R7010T 1,475 mm 600 W Tarpaulin grey 8435556121190 £ 922

DTI70R7010T 1,797 mm 750 W Tarpaulin grey 8435556121206 £ 993
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SAMPLE FINISHES
DESIGNLINE Radiators

RAL 3000 Flame red

SAHARA Copper satin

RAL 7038 Agate grey

MALDIVES Black copper

RAL 1013 Oyster white

AMAZON Green oxide

RAL 7042 Traffic grey A

GLACIER White marble

RAL 3032 Pearl ruby red

TOKYO Satin oxide

RAL 1035 Pearl beige

DETROIT Smooth oxide

RAL 7010 Tarpaulin grey

DAMASCUS Antique gold

RAL 5024 Pastel blue

HAVANA Satin black gold
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SAMPLE FINISHES
DESIGNLINE Towel rails

RAL 3000 Flame red

SAHARA Copper satin

RAL 7038 Agate grey

MALDIVES Black copper

RAL 1013 Oyster white

AMAZON Green oxide

RAL 7042 Traffic grey A

ALASKA Satin nickel

RAL 3032 Pearl ruby red

TOKYO Satin oxide

RAL 1035 Pearl beige

DETROIT Smooth oxide

RAL 7010 Tarpaulin grey

AURA 24 Carat brilliant gold

RAL 5024 Pastel blue

HAVANA Satin black gold
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• Low consumption technology

Designline D Series radiators feature Fuzzy Logic 
Energy Control technology, which saves energy and 
increases product efficiency.

• Wi-Fi inside

Wi-Fi module integrated in the electronics that 
allows the product to establish a direct connection 
with the router, which avoids using gateways or 
intermediate terminals.

• TRP Consumption Meter

The D Series radiators incorporate a True Real Power 
consumption meter that allows the Rointe Connect 
app to visualize the actual energy consumption of 
the product.

• Touch control panel

Sensitive tactile control panel made of high gloss 
methacrylate.

• Smartphone control

Rointe Connect app available for smartphone, tablet 
or PC. Allows products to be distributed in zones 
and subzones, control all their functionality remotely, 
program and set consumption limits.

• TFT screen with customisable background colour

1.77” high contrast screen that allows customisation 
of the background colour through the Rointe 
Connect application.

• Body: 20 years guarantee

Body manufactured with high purity aluminium with 
20 years guarantee.

• Electronics: 3 years guarantee

Electronic components manufactured using SMD 
technology with 3 years guarantee.

CHARACTERISTICS
DESIGNLINE D Series Radiator

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Armoured steel heating element

100% aluminium body

Mineral, high heat transfer fluid

Touch control panel in PC/ABS

Fuzzy Logic Energy Control technology

Wi-Fi Inside & E·life Technology: home automation

TRP consumption meter

Wi-Fi communication

Temperature stability ±0.25ºC

Air speed < 0.1 m/s

Average surface temperature 43ºC

Protection Grade IP24

FUNCTIONS

Anti-frost / Comfort / Eco / User mode

Manual / Automatic functions

TFT screen with customisable colours

Open Windows function

24/7 programming

Compatible with Alexa voice assistant

INSTALLATION

Template & installation kit

REGULATIONS & GUARANTEES

2004/108/CE Electromagnetic comp.

2006/95/CE Low voltage directive

UE 2015/1188 ECODESIGN (ERP)

Guarantee on the aluminium body 20 years

Guarantee on the electronics 3 years

MODELS 330 550 770 990 1210 1430 1600

Elements 3 5 7 9 11 13 15

Nominal Power (W) 330 550 770 990 1,210 1,430 1,600

Effective Power (W)* 125 209 293 376 460 543 608

DIMENSIONS

Width x height x depth (mm) 350 x 585 x 97 510 x 585 x 97 675 x 585 x 97 835 x 585 x 97 992 x 585 x 97 1,160 x 585 x 97 1,320 x 585 x 97

Installed depth (mm) 120 120 120 120 120 120 120

MECHANICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Weight (kg) 7.7 12.2 16.4 20.4 24.1 25.9 32.1

350 mm

58
5 

m
m

510 mm 675 mm

1,160 mm 1,320 mm992 mm

835 mm

* In tests performed by independent laboratories (under the same parameters), a radiator with Fuzzy Logic Energy Control technology and another with Optimizer Energy Plus were compared. A difference in energy consumption 
of 6.3% was obtained. This saving allows the radiators with Fuzzy Logic Energy Control to use an average power of only 38% of the nominal power. We define this as the equivalent consumption coefficient. If we multiply the 
nominal power by the equivalent consumption coefficient, we obtain the effective power.
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MODELS 030 045 060 075

Nominal Power (W) 300 450 600 750

DIMENSIONS

Width x height x depth (mm) 500 x 843 x 55 500 x 1,161 x 55 500 x 1,475 x 55 500 x 1,797 x 55

Installed depth (mm) 100 100 100 100

CHARACTERISTICS

Weight (kg) 13 17 21 25

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Armoured steel heating element

Slightly curved design with steel body

Mineral, high heat transfer fluid

Touch control panel in PC/ABS

Wi-Fi Inside

E·life Technology: home automation

TRP consumption meter

Wi-Fi communication

Class II protection

Protection Grade IP44

FUNCTIONS

Anti-frost / Comfort / Eco / User mode

Manual / Automatic functions

15, 30, 60 or 120 minutes boost function

TFT screen with customisable colours

Open Windows function

24/7 programming

Compatible with Alexa voice assistant

INSTALLATION

Template & installation kit

REGULATIONS & GUARANTEES

2004/108/CE Electromagnetic comp.

2006/95/CE Low voltage directive

UE 2015/1188 ECODESIGN (ERP)

Guarantee on the steel body 10 years

Guarantee on the electronics 2 years

• 2H Boost function

Allows you to keep the towel rail in continuous mode 
(regardless of thermostat reading) for 15, 30, 60 or 
120 minutes to provide maximum heat consistently.

• Wi-Fi inside

Wi-Fi module integrated in the electronics that 
allows the product to establish a direct connection 
with the router, which avoids using gateways or 
intermediate terminals.

• TRP Consumption Meter

The D Series radiators incorporate a True Real Power 
consumption meter that allows the Rointe Connect 
app to visualize the actual energy consumption of 
the product.

• Touch control panel

Sensitive tactile control panel made of high gloss 
methacrylate.

• Smartphone control

Rointe Connect app available for smartphone, tablet 
or PC. Allows products to be distributed in zones 
and subzones, control all their functionality remotely, 
program and set consumption limits.

• TFT screen with customisable background colour

1.77” high contrast screen that allows customisation 
of the background colour through the Rointe 
Connect app.

• Body: 10 years guarantee

Body manufactured with high-quality steel with 10 
years guarantee.

• Electronics: 2 years guarantee

Electronic components manufactured using SMD 
technology with 2 years guarantee.

CHARACTERISTICS
DESIGNLINE D Series Towel rail

1.
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m
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Rointe España & Portugal
P.I. Vicente Antolinos - C/ E, p. 43, 30140 Murcia | T. 902 158 049 

Rointe United Kingdom
Catalyst House, 720 Centennial Court, Centennial Park, Elstree, Herts, WD6 3SY | T. 0203 321 5928 

Rointe Ireland
Blackrock, County Louth | T. 01 553 0523

Rointe France
6 Rue Duret, 75116 Paris | T. 01 73 05 70 01

Rointe Россия
121069, Поварская 10/1, 4 этаж, Москва | T. 917 541 70 69

Rointe Nederland
Shannonweg 15, 3197 LG Botlek RT | T. 010 7420046C
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